Service
BUSINESS CLUB SIZE
Office Address Usage

Workstation rents:

10 days / month lease is
15 days / month pass

1 week charter

2 weeks charter

3 weeks charter

4 weeks charter valid for

Prices of services (net)

* Price
HUF / month
23,800

25,000
30.500
14,500
22,500
28,500
32,500

SUPPLEMENTARY AND TELECOM SERVICES

Notes

Location / Registered as
Court of Registration
contribution for entering,
mailbox, name plate a
reception

within one month at any time
within one month at any time
valid for a week

valid for two weeks

valid for three weeks

four weeks

EUR / month

Mail forwarding 2.600 To the address provided by
the client, specified from
time to time. Posta cost +
10% handling fee.

Lockable Library / 3.500 120 x 300 x 500 (mm)

Security Storage Box 5,000 210 x 300 x 500 (mm)

8,000 310x300 x 500 (mm)

HOUR RATE OFFICE / HUF (not just club members, new

SUBJECT members 16 hours free
meeting and office use)

Casual office (about 5.000 the first 2 hours 5000, then

16m2office, wifi) / hr every hour started at 3500

24-hour negotiating session | 43,000 within 24 hours at any time
24 hours **

24 hour negotiating session 57.000 within 24 hours 24 hours **

24 hour negotiating session 72,000 Within 24 hours ** 24 hours
**

Parking / hr 500

Projector (hourly rate) 1,500 HUF / hour

Projector (daily allowance) 5,000 HUF / day




* In the case of foreign transactions, the transfer fee will always be borne by the customer.

** Up to 4 hours of negotiated rentals can be used in one day.



