## **Prices of services (net)**

Service BUSINESS CLUB SIZE	* Price HUF / month	Notes
Office Address Usage	23,800	Location / Registered as Court of Registration contribution for entering, mailbox, name plate a reception
<b>Workstation rents:</b>		
10 days / month lease is	25,000	within one month at any time
15 days / month pass	30.500	within one month at any time
1 week charter	14,500	valid for a week
2 weeks charter	22,500	valid for two weeks
3 weeks charter	28,500	valid for three weeks
4 weeks charter valid for	32,500	four weeks

## SUPPLEMENTARY AND TELECOM SERVICES

	EUR / month	
Mail forwarding	2.600	To the address provided by
		the client, specified from
		time to time. Posta cost +
		10% handling fee.
Lockable Library /	3.500	120 x 300 x 500 (mm)
Security Storage Box	5,000	210 x 300 x 500 (mm)
	8,000	310x300 x 500 (mm)

HOUR RATE OFFICE /	HUF	(not just club members, new
SUBJECT		members 16 hours free
		meeting and office use)
Casual office (about	5.000	the first 2 hours 5000, then
16m2office, wifi) / hr		every hour started at 3500
24-hour negotiating session	43,000	within 24 hours at any time
		24 hours **
24 hour negotiating session	57.000	within 24 hours 24 hours **
24 hour negotiating session	72,000	Within 24 hours ** 24 hours
		**
Parking / hr	500	
Projector (hourly rate)	1,500	HUF / hour
Projector (daily allowance)	5,000	HUF / day

- \* In the case of foreign transactions, the transfer fee will always be borne by the customer.
- \*\* Up to 4 hours of negotiated rentals can be used in one day.